
DATE DAY EVENTS / ACTIVITIES / HOLIDAYS

01-04-2023 Saturday

02-04-2023 Sunday

03-04-2023 Monday

04-04-2023 Tuesday Mahaveer Jayanthi

05-04-2023 Wednesday School Reopens

06-04-2023 Thursday Back to School Activities - Begins

07-04-2023 Friday Good Friday

08-04-2023 Saturday

09-04-2023 Sunday Easter

10-04-2023 Monday

11-04-2023 Tuesday

12-04-2023 Wednesday Back to School Activities - Ends

13-04-2023 Thursday Jallianwala Bagh Massacre

14-04-2023 Friday Tamil New Year  & Dr Ambedkar Jayanti 

15-04-2023 Saturday

16-04-2023 Sunday

17-04-2023 Monday

18-04-2023 Tuesday

19-04-2023 Wednesday World Liver Day & Notebooks Checking

20-04-2023 Thursday

21-04-2023 Friday National Civil Service Day & KG Activity : Picnic (School)

22-04-2023 Saturday Ramzan

23-04-2023 Sunday English Language Day

24-04-2023 Monday National Panchayati Raj Day

25-04-2023 Tuesday World Malaria Day

26-04-2023 Wednesday World Intellectual Property Day

27-04-2023 Thursday

28-04-2023 Friday KG Activity : Likes & Dislikes (Skit)

29-04-2023 Saturday Vacation Begins

30-04-2023 Sunday

SBG VIDHYALAYA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL  YEAR 

PLAN (2023-2024)

APRIL - 2023



DATE DAY EVENTS / ACTIVITIES / HOLIDAYS

SBG VIDHYALAYA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL  YEAR 

PLAN (2023-2024)

01-05-2023 Monday International Workers' Day

02-05-2023 Tuesday

03-05-2023 Wednesday

04-05-2023 Thursday

05-05-2023 Friday

06-05-2023 Saturday

07-05-2023 Sunday

08-05-2023 Monday

09-05-2023 Tuesday

10-05-2023 Wednesday

11-05-2023 Thursday

12-05-2023 Friday

13-05-2023 Saturday

14-05-2023 Sunday

15-05-2023 Monday

16-05-2023 Tuesday

17-05-2023 Wednesday

18-05-2023 Thursday

19-05-2023 Friday

20-05-2023 Saturday

21-05-2023 Sunday

22-05-2023 Monday

23-05-2023 Tuesday

24-05-2023 Wednesday

25-05-2023 Thursday

26-05-2023 Friday

27-05-2023 Saturday

28-05-2023 Sunday

29-05-2023 Monday

30-05-2023 Tuesday

31-05-2023 Wednesday

MAY - 2023



DATE DAY EVENTS / ACTIVITIES / HOLIDAYS

SBG VIDHYALAYA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL  YEAR 

PLAN (2023-2024)

01-06-2023 Thursday

02-06-2023 Friday

03-06-2023 Saturday

04-06-2023 Sunday

05-06-2023 Monday School Reopens

06-06-2023 Tuesday

07-06-2023 Wednesday World Food Safety Day

08-06-2023 Thursday World Oceans Day

09-06-2023 Friday Slip Test & KG Activity : Find out WHO AM I

10-06-2023 Saturday

11-06-2023 Sunday

12-06-2023 Monday World Day Against Child Labour

13-06-2023 Tuesday

14-06-2023 Wednesday World Blood Donor Day

15-06-2023 Thursday

16-06-2023 Friday Slip Test & KG Activity : Finger Print Drawing

17-06-2023 Saturday

18-06-2023 Sunday

19-06-2023 Monday

20-06-2023 Tuesday

21-06-2023 Wednesday International Yoga Day

22-06-2023 Thursday

23-06-2023 Friday International Olympic Day, Slip Test & KG Activity : Plants Life

24-06-2023 Saturday

25-06-2023 Sunday

26-06-2023 Monday The International Day Against Drug Abuse and Illicit Trafficking

27-06-2023 Tuesday

28-06-2023 Wednesday Notebooks Checking

29-06-2023 Thursday Bakrid & National Statistics Day

30-06-2023 Friday Slip Test, KG : Hygiene Sanitation Practice & World Asteroid Day

JUNE - 2023



DATE DAY EVENTS / ACTIVITIES / HOLIDAYS

SBG VIDHYALAYA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL  YEAR 

PLAN (2023-2024)

01-07-2023 Saturday National Doctor’s Day

02-07-2023 Sunday

03-07-2023 Monday

04-07-2023 Tuesday

05-07-2023 Wednesday Extra-Curricular Activities (Karate & Classical) 

06-07-2023 Thursday

07-07-2023 Friday Slip Test & KG Activity : Shapes ID

08-07-2023 Saturday PTM : Grade I to V

09-07-2023 Sunday

10-07-2023 Monday

11-07-2023 Tuesday World Population Day

12-07-2023 Wednesday

13-07-2023 Thursday

14-07-2023 Friday Slip Test & KG Activity : Sensorial Activity

15-07-2023 Saturday Kamarajar Birthday

16-07-2023 Sunday

17-07-2023 Monday

18-07-2023 Tuesday International Nelson Mandela Day

19-07-2023 Wednesday Notebooks Checking

20-07-2023 Thursday

21-07-2023 Friday Slip Test & KG Activity : Pictorial Activity

22-07-2023 Saturday PTM : Grade VI to XII

23-07-2023 Sunday

24-07-2023 Monday PERIODIC ASSESSMENT - I : Begin's

25-07-2023 Tuesday

26-07-2023 Wednesday Kargil Vijay Diwas

27-07-2023 Thursday

28-07-2023 Friday World Nature Conservation Day & KG Activity : VIBGYOR DAY

29-07-2023 Saturday Muharram (Holiday)

30-07-2023 Sunday

31-07-2023 Monday PERIODIC ASSESSMENT - I : End's

JULY - 2023



DATE DAY EVENTS / ACTIVITIES / HOLIDAYS

SBG VIDHYALAYA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL  YEAR 

PLAN (2023-2024)

01-08-2023 Tuesday

02-08-2023 Wednesday

03-08-2023 Thursday Aadi Perukku

04-08-2023 Friday KG Activity : Clothes (Pattern) Identity Activity

05-08-2023 Saturday Reading Club Activity

06-08-2023 Sunday Hiroshima Day   

07-08-2023 Monday

08-08-2023 Tuesday Quit India Movement Day

09-08-2023 Wednesday Nagasaki Day

10-08-2023 Thursday

11-08-2023 Friday Slip Test & KG Activity : Vegetables Day

12-08-2023 Saturday PTM : Grade I to V

13-08-2023 Sunday World Organ Donation Day

14-08-2023 Monday

15-08-2023 Tuesday Independence Day Celebration & Investiture Ceremony

16-08-2023 Wednesday

17-08-2023 Thursday

18-08-2023 Friday Slip Test & KG Activity : Show Tell, Slip Test

19-08-2023 Saturday World Humanitarian Day

20-08-2023 Sunday World Mosquito Day

21-08-2023 Monday

22-08-2023 Tuesday

23-08-2023 Wednesday Notebooks Checking

24-08-2023 Thursday Cultural Weekendza : Begin's

25-08-2023 Friday Slip Test & KG Activity : Purple Day

26-08-2023 Saturday PTM : Grade VI to XII

27-08-2023 Sunday

28-08-2023 Monday

29-08-2023 Tuesday National Sports Day

30-08-2023 Wednesday British English Club Activity

31-08-2023 Thursday Onam Celebration & Cultural Weekendza : End's

AUGUST - 2023



DATE DAY EVENTS / ACTIVITIES / HOLIDAYS

SBG VIDHYALAYA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL  YEAR 

PLAN (2023-2024)

01-09-2023 Friday Slip Test & KG Activity : Origami

02-09-2023 Saturday

03-09-2023 Sunday

04-09-2023 Monday Club Inauguration

05-09-2023 Tuesday Krishna Jayanthi & Teacher's Day Celebrations

06-09-2023 Wednesday Krishna Jayanthi (Holiday)

07-09-2023 Thursday

08-09-2023 Friday International Literacy Day, Slip Test & KG Activity : Orange Day

09-09-2023 Saturday PTM : Grade I to V

10-09-2023 Sunday

11-09-2023 Monday Mahakavi Bharathiyar Memorial Day

12-09-2023 Tuesday

13-09-2023 Wednesday Notebooks Checking

14-09-2023 Thursday

15-09-2023 Friday Slip Test & KG Activity : Green Day

16-09-2023 Saturday World Ozone Day & Vinayakar Chathurthi Celebration

17-09-2023 Sunday Vinayakar Chathurthi (Holiday)

18-09-2023 Monday Thanthai Periyar Birthday Celebration (17-09-2023)

19-09-2023 Tuesday

20-09-2023 Wednesday

21-09-2023 Thursday

22-09-2023 Friday Slip Test & KG Activity : Red Day

23-09-2023 Saturday PTM : Grade VI to XII

24-09-2023 Sunday

25-09-2023 Monday

26-09-2023 Tuesday

27-09-2023 Wednesday Field Trip (Grade : III to V)

28-09-2023 Thursday Milad-Un-Nabi (Holiday)

29-09-2023 Friday Slip Test & KG Activity : Means of transport

30-09-2023 Saturday

SEPTEMBER - 2023



DATE DAY EVENTS / ACTIVITIES / HOLIDAYS

SBG VIDHYALAYA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL  YEAR 

PLAN (2023-2024)

01-10-2023 Sunday

02-10-2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanthi (Holiday)

03-10-2023 Tuesday

04-10-2023 Wednesday Field Trip (Grade : VI to VIII)

05-10-2023 Thursday

06-10-2023 Friday Slip Test & KG Activity : Helping Day

07-10-2023 Saturday

08-10-2023 Sunday Indian Air Force Day

09-10-2023 Monday World Postal Day 

10-10-2023 Tuesday World Mental Health Day

11-10-2023 Wednesday TERMINAL EXAMINATION-I : Begin's

12-10-2023 Thursday

13-10-2023 Friday

14-10-2023 Saturday

15-10-2023 Sunday Dr A. P. J. Abdul Kalam Birthday & Navaratri : Begin’s

16-10-2023 Monday Golu Arrangements

17-10-2023 Tuesday

18-10-2023 Wednesday

19-10-2023 Thursday

20-10-2023 Friday TERMINAL EXAMINATION-I : End's & Golu Celebration

21-10-2023 Saturday

22-10-2023 Sunday

23-10-2023 Monday Ayutha Pooja

24-10-2023 Tuesday Vijaya Dasami & Navaratri : End’s

25-10-2023 Wednesday School Reopens

26-10-2023 Thursday

27-10-2023 Friday Result Day

28-10-2023 Saturday PTM - Grade:I to VI(FN) & G: VII to IX & KG (Open Meeting)(AN)

29-10-2023 Sunday

30-10-2023 Monday

31-10-2023 Tuesday National Unity Day

OCTOBER - 2023



DATE DAY EVENTS / ACTIVITIES / HOLIDAYS

SBG VIDHYALAYA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL  YEAR 

PLAN (2023-2024)

01-11-2023 Wednesday Notebooks Checking

02-11-2023 Thursday

03-11-2023 Friday Slip Test &  KG Freshers Day

04-11-2023 Saturday PTM : Grade I to V

05-11-2023 Sunday World Tsunami Awareness Day

06-11-2023 Monday

07-11-2023 Tuesday National Cancer Awareness Day & Sir CV Raman Birthday

08-11-2023 Wednesday

09-11-2023 Thursday

10-11-2023 Friday World Science Day (Peace & Development), Slip Test & KG Activity

11-11-2023 Saturday Founder's Day & Diwali Celebration

12-11-2023 Sunday Diwali (Holiday)

13-11-2023 Monday World Kindness Day

14-11-2023 Tuesday Children's Day Celebration

15-11-2023 Wednesday

16-11-2023 Thursday

17-11-2023 Friday Slip Test & KG Activity : Flower Day

18-11-2023 Saturday PTM : Grade VI to XII

19-11-2023 Sunday

20-11-2023 Monday

21-11-2023 Tuesday World Day of Remembrance for Road Traffic Victims

22-11-2023 Wednesday

23-11-2023 Thursday

24-11-2023 Friday Slip Test & KG Activity : National Symbols

25-11-2023 Saturday International Day for the Elimination of Violence against Women

26-11-2023 Sunday National Law Day

27-11-2023 Monday

28-11-2023 Tuesday

29-11-2023 Wednesday

30-11-2023 Thursday Jagdish Chandra Bose Birthday

NOVEMBER - 2023



DATE DAY EVENTS / ACTIVITIES / HOLIDAYS

SBG VIDHYALAYA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL  YEAR 

PLAN (2023-2024)

01-12-2023 Friday World AIDS Day, Slip Test & KG Activity

02-12-2023 Saturday National Pollution Control Day

03-12-2023 Sunday

04-12-2023 Monday Indian Navy Day

05-12-2023 Tuesday World Soil Day

06-12-2023 Wednesday Notebooks Checking

07-12-2023 Thursday Armed Forces Flag Day

08-12-2023 Friday Slip Test & KG Activity : Animals & their houses

09-12-2023 Saturday

10-12-2023 Sunday Human Rights Day

11-12-2023 Monday Bharathiyar Birthday

12-12-2023 Tuesday

13-12-2023 Wednesday PERIODIC ASSESSMENT - II : Begin's

14-12-2023 Thursday

15-12-2023 Friday

16-12-2023 Saturday

17-12-2023 Sunday

18-12-2023 Monday

19-12-2023 Tuesday

20-12-2023 Wednesday

21-12-2023 Thursday

22-12-2023 Friday National Mathematics Day

23-12-2023 Saturday PERIODIC ASSESSMENT - II : End's & Christmas Celebration

24-12-2023 Sunday

25-12-2023 Monday Christmas

26-12-2023 Tuesday Holiday

27-12-2023 Wednesday Holiday

28-12-2023 Thursday Holiday

29-12-2023 Friday Holiday

30-12-2023 Saturday Holiday

31-12-2023 Sunday Holiday

DECEMBER - 2023



DATE DAY EVENTS / ACTIVITIES / HOLIDAYS

SBG VIDHYALAYA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL  YEAR 

PLAN (2023-2024)

01-01-2024 Monday New Year

02-01-2024 Tuesday School Reopens

03-01-2024 Wednesday

04-01-2024 Thursday World Braille Day

05-01-2024 Friday Slip Test & KG Activity : Likes & Dislikes

06-01-2024 Saturday

07-01-2024 Sunday

08-01-2024 Monday

09-01-2024 Tuesday Pravasi Bharatiya Divas

10-01-2024 Wednesday World Hindi Day

11-01-2024 Thursday

12-01-2024 Friday Slip Test & KG Activity : People who help us

13-01-2024 Saturday Pongal Celebration 

14-01-2024 Sunday Bhogi (Holiday)

15-01-2024 Monday Pongal (Holiday)

16-01-2024 Tuesday Thiruvalluvar Day (Holiday)

17-01-2024 Wednesday Uzhavar Thirunal (Holiday)

18-01-2024 Thursday

19-01-2024 Friday

20-01-2024 Saturday

21-01-2024 Sunday

22-01-2024 Monday Annual Sports Day : Opening Ceremony

23-01-2024 Tuesday

24-01-2024 Wednesday National Girl Child Day

25-01-2024 Thursday

26-01-2024 Friday Republic Day Celebration 

27-01-2024 Saturday

28-01-2024 Sunday

29-01-2024 Monday

30-01-2024 Tuesday World Leprosy Day

31-01-2024 Wednesday Notebooks Checking

JANUARY - 2024



DATE DAY EVENTS / ACTIVITIES / HOLIDAYS

SBG VIDHYALAYA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL  YEAR 

PLAN (2023-2024)

01-02-2024 Thursday Indian Coast Guard Day

02-02-2024 Friday World Wetlands Day, Slip Test & KG Activity

03-02-2024 Saturday

04-02-2024 Sunday

05-02-2024 Monday

06-02-2024 Tuesday

07-02-2024 Wednesday Notebooks Checking

08-02-2024 Thursday Safer Internet Day 

09-02-2024 Friday Slip Test & KG Activity

10-02-2024 Saturday Expo & Award Day

11-02-2024 Sunday

12-02-2024 Monday Darwin Day

13-02-2024 Tuesday Sarojini Naidu Birth Anniversary 

14-02-2024 Wednesday

15-02-2024 Thursday

16-02-2024 Friday Slip Test & KG Activity

17-02-2024 Saturday

18-02-2024 Sunday

19-02-2024 Monday

20-02-2024 Tuesday

21-02-2024 Wednesday International Mother Language Day

22-02-2024 Thursday

23-02-2024 Friday

24-02-2024 Saturday Annual Day Celebration

25-02-2024 Sunday Thaipusam

26-02-2024 Monday

27-02-2024 Tuesday World NGO Day

28-02-2024 Wednesday National Science Day

29-02-2024 Thursday Notebooks Checking

FEBRUARY - 2024



DATE DAY EVENTS / ACTIVITIES / HOLIDAYS

SBG VIDHYALAYA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL  YEAR 

PLAN (2023-2024)

01-03-2024 Friday Slip Test & KG Activity

02-03-2024 Saturday

03-03-2024 Sunday

04-03-2024 Monday

05-03-2024 Tuesday

06-03-2024 Wednesday Notebooks Checking

07-03-2024 Thursday

08-03-2024 Friday International Women's Day, Slip Test & KG Activity

09-03-2024 Saturday

10-03-2024 Sunday

11-03-2024 Monday

12-03-2024 Tuesday

13-03-2024 Wednesday TERMINAL EXAMINATION - II : Begin's

14-03-2024 Thursday

15-03-2024 Friday

16-03-2024 Saturday

17-03-2024 Sunday

18-03-2024 Monday

19-03-2024 Tuesday

20-03-2024 Wednesday

21-03-2024 Thursday

22-03-2024 Friday

23-03-2024 Saturday

24-03-2024 Sunday

25-03-2024 Monday

26-03-2024 Tuesday

27-03-2024 Wednesday

28-03-2024 Thursday TERMINAL EXAMINATION - II : End's

29-03-2024 Friday Good Friday

30-03-2024 Saturday

31-03-2024 Sunday

MARCH - 2024


